
ULL KARIKAVÕISTLUSTE TULEMUSED 2008 
 

ÜLDKLASS 

Koht Kutsung Punkte 

1 ES1OX 20199 

2 ES1AO 19333 

3 ES2DF 16247 

4 ES2JL 9506 

5 ES1ATE 8922 

6 ES8TJM 8606 

7 ES7FU 8045 

8 ES7TA 6557 

9 ES6QB 6215 

10 ES2IPA 6067 

11 ES1THH 4876 

12 ES3RBU 4566 

13 ES2MC 3841 

14 ES6RMR 2414 

15 ES2NJ 2324 

16 ES1LS 2317 

17 ES1LBK 1971 

18 ES7RU 1947 

19 ES7LL 1540 

20 ES5LF 1407 

21 ES5PC 1000 

22 ES8AY 907 

23 ES5RY 810 

24 ES3RF 720 

25 ES3BQ 644 

26 ES1LCF 592 

27 ES8ACU 557 

28 ES7HU 539 

29 ES8SW 522 

30 ES3AT 433 

31 ES5GI 333 

32 ES8JX 264 

33 ES7AGY 193 

34 ES1LBQ 142 

35 ES6EA 116 

36 ES6LBN 113 

37 ES8EF 108 

38 ES7ACX 87 

39 ES5DWXL 34 

40 ES5HNC 10 

 



KLASS A-144 

Koht Kutsung Punkte 

1 ES2DF 8969 

2 ES1AO 6652 

3 ES7FU 3615 

4 ES1OX 2370 

5 ES2JL 2267 

6 ES1LBK 1971 

7 ES7RU 885 

8 ES5RY 810 

 

KLASS B-144 

Koht Kutsung Punkte 

1 ES8TJM 8606 

2 ES1ATE 6114 

3 ES6QB 4446 

4 ES7TA 4428 

5 ES2IPA 3761 

6 ES1THH 3408 

7 ES1LS 1959 

8 ES6RMR 1381 

9 ES5LF 1246 

10 ES7LL 689 

11 ES3BQ 644 

12 ES1LCF/3 592 

13 ES8ACU 557 

14 ES3AT 433 

15 ES7HU 390 

16 ES8SW 340 

17 ES5GI 333 

18 ES8AY 317 

19 ES8JX 264 

20 ES7AGY 193 

21 ES1LBQ/2 142 

22 ES6EA 116 

23 ES6LBN 113 

24 ES7ACX 87 

25 ES5DWXL 34 

26 ES5HNC 10 

 



KLASS A-432 

Koht Kutsung Punkte 

1 ES1OX 9000 

2 ES1AO 6625 

3 ES2DF 6233 

4 ES2JL 4819 

5 ES7FU 4430 

6 ES2MC 3841 

7 ES2NJ 2324 

8 ES7RU 1062 

9 ES3RF 720 

10 ES8EF 108 

 

KLASS B-432 

Koht Kutsung Punkte 

1 ES1ATE 2808 

2 ES2IPA 2306 

3 ES7TA 2129 

4 ES6QB 1769 

5 ES1THH 1468 

6 ES6RMR 1033 

7 ES7LL 851 

8 ES8AY 590 

9 ES1LS 358 

10 ES6SW 182 

11 ES5LF 151 

12 ES7HU 149 

 

KLASS A-1296 

Koht Kutsung Punkte 

1 ES1OX 8829 

2 ES1AO 6056 

3 ES3RBU 4566 

4 ES2JL 2420 

5 ES2DF 1054 

6 ES5PC 1000 

 

KLASS B-1269: osavõtjad puudusid 

 

KLASS C  

Koht Kutsung Punkte 

1 ES1XQ 4334 

 

 

KLASS D  

Koht Kutsung Punkte 

1 ES5DWXL 34 

 


